Micropore MicrofilTM Syringe Filter ...............................................2-3
Micropore ChromfilTM Syringe Filter ..............................................4-5
Micropore 4mm syringe filter...........................................................6-7
Micropore Sterile Syringe Filter ......................................................8-15
Micropore Sample Vials.................................................................. 16-20
Micropore Bonded Caps ..................................................................21-22
Micropore Insert Vials .....................................................................23
Micropore Fused Insert Vials ..........................................................24-25

 Biofuel analysis
 Environmental samples
Order information
3
Cat No. Membrane Pore size(μm) Packing
SF13-022NY Nylon 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045NY Nylon 0.45 μm 100
SF13-022PTFEB Hydrophobic PTFE 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045PTFEB Hydrophobic PTFE 0.45 μm 100
SF13-022PTFEL Hydrophilic PTFE 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045PTFEL Hydrophilic PTFE 0.45 μm 100
SF13-022PVDFL Hydrophilic PVDF 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045PVDFL Hydrophilic PVDF 0.45 μm 100
SF13-022PES PES 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045PES PES 0.45μm 100
SF13-022CA CA 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045CA CA 0.45 μm 100
SF13-022PP PP 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045PP PP 0.45 μm 100
SF13-022MCE MCE 0.22 μm 100
SF13-045MCE MCE 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022NY Nylon 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045NY Nylon 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022PTFEB Hydrophobic PTFE 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045PTFEB Hydrophobic PTFE 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022PTFEL Hydrophilic PTFE 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045PTFEL Hydrophilic PTFE 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022PVDFL Hydrophilic PVDF 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045PVDFL Hydrophilic PVDF 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022PES PES 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045PES PES 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022CA CA 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045CA CA 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022PP PP 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045PP PP 0.45 μm 100
SF25-022MCE MCE 0.22 μm 100
SF25-045MCE MCE 0.45 μm 100
4
ChromfilTM Syringe Filter
ChromfilTM Syringe Filter are high quality with qualified raw
membranes, Well packaged, and offered a competitive price.
The classic range is available in all of the major membranes
including Nylon, PTFE, PES, MCE, CA and PVDF, which are
Supplied in 4mm, 13mm, 25mm, 33mm formats in virgin
Medical polypropylene housings with gear design for easy handle.
Features
 Application Compatibility: Broad range of filtration media meets diverse application needs.
 Minimum Sample Hold-up: Syringe Filters’ housings are specifically designed to maximize sample recovery.
 Convenient: Each unit is clearly marked with an identifying code to denote pore size, membrane material.
 Sterile: Filters can be purchased pre-sterilized by Gamma radiation and individually packaged.
Application
 HPLC sample preparation
 Routine QC analysis
 Content uniformity
 Removal of protein precipitates
 Dissolution testing
 Food analysis
 Biofuel analysis
 Environmental samples
Order information
5
Catalogue No. Membrane Pore size(μm) Package
SF13-022NYC Nylon 0.22 100
SF13-045NYC Nylon 0.45 100
SF13-022PTFEBC Hydrophobic PTFE 0.22 100
SF13-045PTFEBC Hydrophobic PTFE 0.45 100
SF13-022PTFELC Hydrophilic PTFE 0.22 100
SF13-045PTFELC Hydrophilic PTFE 0.45 100
SF13-022PVDFLC Hydrophilic PVDF 0.22 100
SF13-045PVDFLC Hydrophilic PVDF 0.45 100
SF13-022PESC PES 0.22 100
SF13-045PESC PES 0.45 100
SF13-022CAC CA 0.22 100
SF13-045CAC CA 0.45 100
SF13-022PPC PP 0.22 100
SF13-045PPC PP 0.45 100
SF13-022MCEC MCE 0.22 100
SF13-045MCEC MCE 0.45 100
SF25-022NYC Nylon 0.22 100
SF25-045NYC Nylon 0.45 100
SF25-022PTFEBC Hydrophobic PTFE 0.22 100
SF25-045PTFEBC Hydrophobic PTFE 0.45 100

Retain Volumn (µL) 10
Sample Volume (mL) 1
Order Information
Cat No Membrane Pore
Size(μm)
Diameter
(mm) Package
SF4-022NY Nylon 0.22 4 200
SF4-045NY Nylon 0.45 4 200
SF4-022PTFEB Hydrophobic PTFE 0.22 4 200
SF4-045PTFEB Hydrophobic PTFE 0.45 4 200
SF4-022PTFEL Hydrophilic PTFE 0.22 4 200
SF4-045PTFEL Hydrophilic PTFE 0.45 4 200
SF4-022PES PES 0.22 4 200
SF4-045PES PES 0.45 4 200
SF4-022CA CA 0.22 4 200
SF4-045CA CA 0.45 4 200
SF4-022MCE MCE 0.22 4 200
SF4-045MCE MCE 0.45 4 200
8
MicroporeTM PES Sterile Syringe Filter
MicroporeTM Sterile Syringe Filter
 High filtration speed

 Solvents saved by the economical micro-inserts
 Sample loss minimized by precision point inserts
Order Information
Cat No Description Package
MPVI29CB Micro-insert 29*5.7mm,clear class ,conical bottom with
assembled plastic spring
100
MPVI31CB Micro-insert 31*6mm,clear class ,conical bottom 100
MPVI31FB Micro-insert 31*6mm,clear class ,flat bottom 100
Micro Inserts Cross Reference
Micropore Agilent
CrossLab
La-Pha-Pac
k
Thermo
Scientific Wheaton Waters
MPVI29CB
8010-0131 06 09 0865 THC06090865 11-0000-100-B WATD94170
8010-0132 11-0000-100 WATD94171
MPVI31CB
06 09 0357 THC06090357 11-0000-101-B
06 09 0669 THC06090669 11-0000-101
09-0000-101
MPVI31FB 8010-0136
06 09 0866 THC06090866 11-0000-300
11-0000-300-b
24
Specifications:
 Glass Type: Type-1, 33 Expansion Borosilicate

Features
Micropore® 9-425 Screw Top Vials with Fused Insert
Order Information
Cat No Description Package
MPIV2-9CF 2mL 9-425 Screw top clear vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIV2-9AF 2mL 9-425 Screw top amber vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
25
Micropore® 11mm Crimp Top Vials with Fused Insert
Order Information
Specifications:
 Glass Type: Type-1, 33/51Expansion Borosilicate
 Dimensions: 12*32mm, Wide opening
 Insert Vial Volume: 300µL/250µL
 Crimp Top: 11mm Crimp Top
 Precision-formed glass base offers better stability and more concentrated heat
source for dry downs.
 These fused insert vials are manufactured so that the needle will never seal
against the insert.
 More stable than conical vials, fused insert vial can be used with other
Autosample vials in the sample run.
 These vials are used with many Agilent, CTC PAL, Perkin-Elmer, Shimadzu,
Feature
Cat No Description Package
MPIC2-9CF 2mL 11mm Crimp top clear vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIC2-9AF 2mL 11mm Crimp top amber vial with 300µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIC2-5CF 2mL 11mm Crimp top clear vial with 250µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
MPIC2-5AF 2mL 11mm Crimp top amber vial with 250µL fused insert
vial, Base bonded
100
26
MicroporeTM Lab Pure Water Filter Capsule

Specifications
Application
Ordering Information
Cat No. Filter color Pore size
(mm)
Filter
diameter(mm)
Pcs/pk
MPMCE047022GWS White with black grid
0.22 47mm 100
MPMCE047045GWS 0.45 47mm 100
39
MicrofilTM Filter Paper
Cat. No. Diameter
（mm）
Flow Rate
Grade
Pore Size
(μm) Ash Qty/pack
MFQN399 12.7 Fast 20~25 0.01% 500
MFQN400 25 Fast 20~25 0.01% 500
MFQN403 42.7 Fast 20~25 0.01% 500
MFQN404 47 Fast 20~25 0.01% 500
MFQN405 55 Fast 20~25 0.01% 500
MFQN406 70 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN407 90 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN408 110 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN409 125 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN410 150 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN411 180 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN412 185 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN413 240 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN414 320 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN415 450 Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN416 8x10inches Fast 20~25 0.01% 100
MFQN419 12.7 Medium 8 0.01% 500
MFQN420 25 Medium 8 0.01% 500
MFQN424 47 Medium 8 0.01% 500
MFQN425 55 Medium 8 0.01% 500
MFQN426 70 Medium 8 0.01% 100
Quantitative Ashless Filter Paper
 Made of Highest quality alpha cotton cellulose "Ashless" (Ash content 0.01%)
 High resistance to moisture
 Acid washed and rinsed with ultrapure water to neutralize
 Four kinds of flow rates are available: Fast, Medium, Slow
 Round format and square format are available
 Special sizes available upon request
Micropore offers wide size ranges and grades of special
paper products including; Filter Paper, Quartz Fiber Filter,
Glass Fiber Filter They are manufactured from the highest
quality materials under strict quality control guidelines.
1：Quantitative Ashless Filter Paper
2：Qualitative Ashless Filter Paper
3：Glass Fiber Filter
4：Quartz Fiber Filter
40
Qualitative Ashless Filter Paper
 Made of Highest quality alpha cotton cellulose "Ashless" (Ash content 0.01%)
 Acid washed and rinsed with ultrapure water to neutralize
 Five kinds of flow rate are available: Fast, Medium Fast, Medium, Medium Slow, Slow
 Round format and square format are all available, Special sizes available upon request
MFQN427 90 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN428 110 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN429 125 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN430 150 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN431 180 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN432 185 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN433 240 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN434 320 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN435 450 Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN436 8x10inches Medium 8 0.01% 100
MFQN439 12.7 Slow 2.5 0.01% 500
MFQN440 25 Slow 2.5 0.01% 500